
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (66% = 3 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

261 

131 

11 

1 

219 

309 

5 

159 

32 

Name 

EGGER Thomas 
STEINBRUGGER Mar
ROSENBERGER Kris 
HIRSCHMUGL Michae
LECHNER Thomas 
NEUHOLD Rudi 
PANZENBÖCK Wolfga

LIENDL Thomas 
GRITSCH Michael 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

14:38.344 

15:00.725 

16:14.693 

16:24.798 

16:26.404 

17:47.259 

18:12.007 

Diff 

22.381 

1:36.349 

1:46.454 

1:48.060 

3:08.915 

3:33.663 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

22.381 

1:13.968 

10.105 

1.606 

1:20.855 

24.748 

Best Tm 

3:34.346 

3:34.499 

3:56.800 

4:02.125 

3:59.425 

4:00.518 

4:26.934 

In Lap 

2 

1 

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Class 
EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

Points 
25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
22.381 

Avg. Speed 
32,789 

Best Lap Tm 
3:34.346 

Best Speed 
33,591 

Best Lap by 
261 - EGGER Thomas 
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7.Enduro-Cross Rennen_OMX Classic 
EVO 

1 Lauf 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:09:45 

Neustift 2,000 km 

29.10.2016 11:15 


